SPECIFICATIONS
CONTACT RATING:  Dependent upon contact material.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 50,000 make-and-break cycles.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20 m max. initial @ 2-4VDC
100mA  for both silver and gold plated contacts.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000 M min.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000 V rms min.@sea level.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -30°C to 85°C.

F
E
HOW TO ORDER
Sealed Sub-Miniature Rocker Switches(SMT)
SR4B Series
SWITCH  FUNCTION
SP
SR4BS5
SR4BS3
SR4BS4
Q24B15
Q24B14
Q24B13
MOM
ON
ON
SR4BS1
SR4BS2
Q24B11
Q24B12
ON
ON
MOM
MOMOFF
OFF
OFF ON
MOM
NONE
NONE
ON
2-3
OPEN
2-1N/A
2 (COMM)
1 3
2 (COMM)
1 3
SWITCH   FUNCTION
NO.
POLES
UL/CSA
MODEL
NO.
MODEL
NO. POS.1 POS.3POS.3POS.2 POS.1 POS.2
CONNECTED TERMINALS / SCHEMATIC
MOM=MOMENTARY
POLE  OPTIONS
.266
6.75
.315
8.00
.136
3.45
.315
8.00
.580
14.73
.090
2.28
.580
14.73
.230
5.84
.230
5.84
.022
0.57 .030
0.75
.200